|   | CONSERVATOR'S DEED  | Vol. mg   | Page 17709   |
|---|---|---|--|
| 34142   | 물건 물건을 감구했는 것이.   | of August-  | , 19 91 , by and   |
| THIS INDENTURE Made this<br>Enver Bozgoz  | أمعنا والمقطعية ويسترو المرادي  | la de la la la la <b>Tran</b>   |  |
| THIS INDENTURE Made this  | r rator ofa protecte  | ed person, hereinafte   | r called the first party, and  |
| T/ _ mlr  |   |   |  |
| Molina NITK<br>ereinafter called the second party; WITNES<br>For value received and the considerat<br>irst party has granted, bargained, sold and c   | ion hereinafter stated, the   | he receipt whereof h<br>resents does grant, b   | argain, sell and convey unto   |
| For value received and the consideration<br>irst party has granted, bargained, sold and c<br>he said second party and second party's heir<br>he said second party and second party's heir   | s successors-in-interest  | and assigns all the   | estate, right and interest of State of Oregon,   |
| irst party has granted, bargained, sold and c<br>he said second party and second party's heir<br>he said protected person in that certain real  | property situate in the (   | County of Manaci  |  |
| lescribed as follows, to-with   |   | Vionath Falls.  | according  |
| Lot 38 of OLD ORCHARD MANOR ADDIT<br>to the official plat thereof on f  | ile in the office   | of the County C   | lerk   |
| of Klamath County, Oregon.  |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
| 에 있는 회사를 가입을 것 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것을 가지요.<br>이 사람은 것을 통해 있는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 있는 것<br>같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것   |   |   |  |
| 정말 하는 말 가 가는 말 가지도 말하는 해를 알았다.<br>전자가 가 사람은 것이 같을 것이다. 사람들은 사람은 것이다.  |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
|   |   |   |  |
| UF SPACE IN<br>TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sa   | SI FFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIC  | IN ON REVERSE SIDE<br>d party, and second   | l party's heirs, successors-in-  |
| TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the sa<br>interest and assigns forever.   |   | used in terms of dol  | lars, is \$distribution of a   |
|   | paid for this transfer, si  | r property or value   | e given or promised which is   |
| <sup>(1)</sup> However, the actual consideration consideration  | The sentence between the syn  | nbols ①, if not applicable  | should be deleted 2. Corporation,  |
| <sup>(0)</sup> However, the actual consideration of the whole consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (part of the consideration (indicate which). <sup>(0)</sup> (IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the sai it has caused its corporate name to be said the part of Director  | d first party has executioned hereto and its co                           | rporate seal affixed  | by its officers duly authorized  |
| it and by order of its board of and   | 1995 - E. S. S. S. S. A. S. S. 🕻  |   | A X X  |
| THE INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE  | PROPERTI DE   | r Bozgoz, Conse   | tvator of Estate of  |
| USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING  | TITLE TO THE MOLI   | na KIYK   | state of a Protected Person  |
| PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPADE<br>COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPI  | K(14FD 03F3   |   | ¥  |
| an approx   | STATE OF O  | REGON, County of  |  |
| STATE OF OREGON,<br>County Klamath  | Pet sons  |   | who, being duly sworn  |
| September,  |   | the the   | other, did say that the former is the  |
| August  |   |   | president unit   |
| Personally appeared the above named. CON<br>and acknowledged the foregoin<br>Vator bis  | K IIIaci Ci   |   | a corporation  |
| ment to be his voluntary act a  | and the second  |   | going instrument is the corporate sea<br>trument was signed and sealed in be<br>of its board of directors; and each o<br>t to be its voluntary act and deed  |
| $\land$   | half of seid c  | ledged said instrument  | of its board of directors, and dead<br>t to be its voluntary act and dead  |
| Betote me:  | Eefore  | YY2# .  |  |
| Betofe me:  | 202   |   | (SEAL  |
| (SEAL) CALLER BOGGET ( Jor Oregon   | Notary Publi  | c for Oregon  | it around by a corporatio  |
| ISRAL) CARCEDOR<br>NAL POGOSIC for Oregon<br>NOTEDY PUBLIC OREGON Protect   | R23<br>Notary Publi<br>L-92 My coraniss                                   | c for Oregon  | (SEAL<br>(If executed by a corporatio<br>affix corporate set   |
| NOTARY PUBLIC OF SON PIECE  | il-92 My contratist   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:  | (If executed by a corporation of the corporation of the corporate set of       |
| (SEAL) CALLED CONTROL DOGON<br>NOTABLY PUBLIC ON FORMATION OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON | il-92 My contratist   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offic corporate set<br>E OF OREGON,<br>Klamath  |
| ISRAL) ON THE POLICIE OF ORE OF THE POLICIES AND POLICIES OF THE POLICIES OF THE POLICIES AND THE POLICIES A    | Estate of   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cou<br>I  | (If executed by a corporation<br>office corporate set<br>E OF OREGON,<br>nty ofKlamath}<br>certify that the within instrume  |
| ISEAL) ON THE POLICY OF ONE OF  | Estate_of<br>Or_97601   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cou<br>I<br>Was re  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offic corporate set<br>E OF OREGON,<br>nty of   |
| ISRAL) ON THE POLICY IN THE POLICY PUBLIC OFFONT POLICY PUBLIC OFFONT POLICY - 2,<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk   | Estate_of<br>Or_97601   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cou<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>11:0  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offic corporate second<br>the corporate second<br>certify that the within instrume<br>second for record on the Sth. d.<br>Sept  |
| ISRAL) ON THE POLICY IN THE POLICY PUBLIC OFFONT POLICY PUBLIC OFFONT POLICY - 2,<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk   | Estate_of<br>Or_97601   | ic for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cou<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>   | (If executed by a corporation<br>offic corporation<br>offic corporate sec<br>E OF OREGON,<br>nty of  |
| INTERNAL) OF COMPACT AND ADDRESS<br>NOTE BY PUBLIC OF CONFIGER<br>CCAMPSSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk<br>2724 Enerald<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS   | Estate_of   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cou<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offic corporation<br>offic corporate ex-<br>certify that the within instrume<br>sector record on the Sth. d.<br>Sept  |
| INTERVISION EXPLANATION OF A CONSTRUCTION OF A C    | Estate of<br>Or 97601   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Coul<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>.11:0<br>cc reserved<br>FOR<br>FOR<br>DER'S USE<br>Recor               | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>offix corporate sector<br>certify that the within instrume<br>ceived for record on the Sth. d.<br>Sept   |
| INTERVISION EXPLANATION OF A CONSTRUCTION OF A C    | Estate of<br>Or 97601   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Coul<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>.11:0<br>in boc<br>ce reserved<br>FOP<br>FOP<br>ment/<br>Recot<br>Coun | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>affix corporate sec<br>control of Klamath  |
| INTERNAL OREGON CONTROL OF OREGON<br>NOTE BY PUBLIC OREGON<br>CGAMESSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1932<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1932<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk<br>2724 Enerald<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>After recording return for<br>Enver Bozgoz, Attorney at La<br>1135 Pine St.<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601   | Estate_of<br>Or_97601<br>av   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT.<br>Coul<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>first corporate services of the corporate services of the corporate services of the service o |
| (SEAL)<br>MAL POZONIC for Oregon<br>NOTE BY PUBLIC ONEGON<br>CCAMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk<br>2724 Enerald<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>After recording return to:<br>Enver Bozgoz, Attorney at La<br>1135 Pine St.<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>Until a change is requested oil tox statements shull be sent<br>Molina Kirk  | Estate_of<br>Or_97601<br>av   | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT.<br>Coul<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>offix corporate sector<br>certify that the within instrume<br>ceived for record on the Sth. d.<br>Sept   |
| CRAME SIGNED CONSISTENT OF CON    | ESTRICE_OF<br>Or_97601<br>Note: Strate of<br>Brain the fellowing address. | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT<br>Cour<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>   | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>first corporate services of the corporate services of the corporate services of the service o |
| (SEAL)<br>MAL POZONIC for Oregon<br>NOTE BY PUBLIC ONEGON<br>CCAMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN. 22, 1952<br>Enver Bozgoz, Conservator of<br>Molina Kirk<br>1135 Pine St., Klamath Falls,<br>GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>Molina Kirk<br>2724 Enerald<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS<br>After recording return to:<br>Enver Bozgoz, Attorney at La<br>1135 Pine St.<br>Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601<br>Until a change is requested oil tox statements shull be sent<br>Molina Kirk  | ESTRICE_OF<br>Or_97601<br>Note: Strate of<br>Brain the fellowing address. | c for Oregon<br>ion expires:<br>STAT.<br>Coul<br>I<br>was re<br>of<br>  | (If executed by a corporation<br>offix corporation<br>first corporate services of the corporate services of the corporate services of the service o |